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№ Наименование A мм. B мм. Кол. Сердцевина
1 Ящик 519 145 8 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
2 Ящик 350 145 4 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
3 Ящик 350 145 4 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
4 Цоколь 968 80 2 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
5 Царга 968 100 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
6 Царга 968 100 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
7 Фасад 597 198 4 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
8 Фасад 397 800 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
9 Стойка 400 884 2 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко

10 Стойка 384 772 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
11 Полка вкладная 373 364 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
12 Основание 968 400 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
13 Монтажка 968 100 2 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
14 Крышка 1010 430 1 ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко

15 ДВП 998 802 1 ДВПО/ДВП Белая
16 ДВП 549 348 4 ДВПО/ДВП Белая

4,3м2
1,56м2

5шт
4шт
2шт
4шт
1,9м

Комод kd05
на сайте

www.furutu.ru

Петля накладная
Накладка МДФ орех
Профиль Т-обр. (кант) орех

Расход материала
ЛДСП/16мм/Ноче-Эко
ДВПО/ДВП Белая

Фурнитура
Ручка
Направляющая 350
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